62 Intex Price Guide
ScrewsScrews
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (MM) BOX QTY. PRICE PER OUTER OUTER QTY. QTY.
1,000 CARTON CARTON PURCH. PURCH
(BROKEN OUTER QTY. QTY. PRICE PRICE
CARTON) PER 1,000 PER 1,000
B U G L E  H E A D  N E E D L E  P O I N T  S C R E W S
Designed for fixing plasterboard to timber or light gauge metal
sections.
8BGS.25B Bugle Head Needle Point Screws (bulk packaging) 6 x 25 10,000 10,000 6.65 100,000 6.20
8BGS.25 Bugle Head Needle Point Screws 6 x 25 1,000 8.80 10,000 7.10 100,000 6.60
8BGS.25BB Bugle Head Needle Point Screws Black Phosphate (bulk packaging) 6 x 25 10,000 10,000 6.65 100,000 6.20
8BGS.30B Bugle Head Needle Point Screws (bulk packaging) 6 x 30 10,000 10,000 8.70 100,000 8.10
8BGS.30 Bugle Head Needle Point Screws 6 x 30 1,000 10.20 10,000 9.20 100,000 8.55
8BGS.40 Bugle Head Needle Point Screws 6 x 40 1,000 12.75 5,000 11.30 50,000 10.50
8BGS.45 Bugle Head Needle Point Screws 6 x 45 13.90 5,000 12.30 50,000 11.40
8BGS.50 Bugle Head Needle Point Screws 7 x 50 1,000 19.15 4,000 16.90 20,000 15.70
8BGS.65 Bugle Head Needle Point Screws 8 x 65 500 28.85 2,000 25.60 6,000 23.75
8BGS.75 Bugle Head Needle Point Screws 8 x 75 500 32.95 2,000 29.75 6,000 27.55
B U G L E  H E A D  S E L F  D R I L L  S C R E W S
Designed for fixing plasterboard to metal sections from 0.8mm to
2.3mm.
8BGD.25 Bugle Head Self Drill Point Screws 6 x 25 1,000 14.65 10,000 13.05 50,000 12.10
8BGD.30 Bugle Head Self Drill Point Screws 6 x 30 1,000 17.80 10,000 15.80 20,000 14.60
8BGD.40 Bugle Head Self Drill Point Screws 6 x 40 1,000 23.50 5,000 20.80 10,000 19.35
8BGD.45 Bugle Head Self Drill Point Screws 6 x 45 1,000 28.10 5,000 24.85 10,000 23.00
8BGD.60 Bugle Head Self Drill Point Screws 8 x 60 500 64.65 2,000 58.15 6,000 53.80
Pallet Rates available on application for these products.
All prices are exclusive of GST Intex Price Guide 63
ScrewsScrews
FAST!
SHARP!
ACCURATE!
FAST!
SHARP!
ACCURATE!
Sc
re
w
s
Sc
re
w
s
PR
IC
IN
G
NO
T
CU
RR
EN
T
NE
W
 C
AT
AL
OG
UE
 U
ND
ER
 C
ON
ST
RU
CT
IO
N
64 Intex Price Guide All prices are exclusive of GST
ScrewsScrews
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (MM) BOX QTY. PRICE PER OUTER OUTER QTY. QTY.
1,000 CARTON CARTON PURCH. PURCH
(BROKEN OUTER QTY. QTY. PRICE PRICE
CARTON) PER 1,000 PER 1,000
B U G L E  H E A D  C O A R S E  T H R E A D  S C R E W S
Designed for fixing plasterboard to soft woods ensuring greater
holding power than standard needle point screws.
8BGC.25 Bugle Head Coarse Thread Wood Screws 6 x 25 1,000 11.20 10,000 9.95 50,000 9.25
8BGC.30 Bugle Head Coarse Thread Wood Screws 6 x 30 1,000 13.25 10,000 11.80 50,000 10.85
8BGC.40 Bugle Head Coarse Thread Wood Screws 6 x 40 1,000 20.50 5,000 18.30 20,000 16.85
8BGC.63 Bugle Head Coarse Thread Wood Screws 8 x 63 500 45.20 2,000 40.65 6,000 37.60
L A M I N A T I N G  S C R E W S
A thicker gauge coarse thread screw designed for laminating
multiple layers of plasterboard.
8BGL.38 Bugle Head Laminating Screws 10 x 38 1,000 27.95 5,000 24.75 20,000 22.95
8BGL.50 Bugle Head Laminating Screws 10 x 50 1,000 34.90 4,000 31.35 20,000 29.10
B U T T O N  H E A D  N E E D L E  P O I N T  S C R E W S
A stitching screw designed to fasten metal sections up to 0.8mm
together. Has a wide yet low profile head.
8BTS.15 Button Head Needle Point Screws 8 x 15 1,000 15.40 12,000 13.65 48,000 12.90
8BTS.25 Button Head Needle Point Screws 8 x 25 1,000 23.55 6,000 20.90 12,000 19.35
B U T T O N  H E A D  S E L F  D R I L L  S C R E W S
Designed for fastening metal sections from 0.8mm to 3.2mm. Has
a wide yet low profile head.
8BTD.12 Button Head Self Drill Point Screws 8 x 12 1,000 18.75 12,000 16.65 48,000 15.40
8BTD.16 Button Head Self Drill Point Screws 8 x 16 1,000 20.15 12,000 17.85 48,000 16.50
8BTD.25 Button Head Self Drill Point Screws 8 x 25 1,000 25.80 6,000 22.85 12,000 21.20
W A F E R  H E A D  S C R E W S
Designed for fastening metal sections from 0.8mm to 3.2mm. A
thicker gauge screw with smaller diameter head than button head.
8WFD.16 Wafer Head Self Drill Point Screws 10 x 16 1,000 20.85 10,000 18.55 30,000 17.15
8WFD.22 Wafer Head Self Drill Point Screws 10 x 22 1,000 40.95 6,000 37.55 12,000 34.80
PA N  H E A D  S C R E W S
Designed for fastening metal sections. Has a small diameter head
for getting into tight positions.
8PND.12 Pan Head Self Drill Point Screws 8 x 12 1,000 21.20 12,000 18.80 24,000 17.40
PR
IC
IN
G
NO
T
CU
RR
EN
T
NE
W
 C
AT
AL
OG
UE
 U
ND
ER
 C
ON
ST
RU
CT
IO
N
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (MM) BOX QTY. PRICE PER OUTER OUTER QTY. QTY.
1,000 CARTON CARTON PURCH. PURCH
(BROKEN OUTER QTY. QTY. PRICE PRICE
CARTON) PER 1,000 PER 1,000
S E L F  E M B E D I N G  N E E D L E  P O I N T  S C R E W S
Designed for fastening fibre cement sheets to timber or light gauge
metal sections. Has 8 cutting ribs under head for superior self
embedding.
8CSS.20 Self Embedding Head (8 ribs) Needle Point Screws 8 x 20 1,000 14.40 12,000 12.80 48,000 11.85
8CSS.30 Self Embedding Head (8 ribs) Needle Point Screws 8 x 30 1,000 20.20 6,000 17.95 24,000 16.65
8CSS.50 Self Embedding Head (8 ribs) Needle Point Screws 8 x 50 1,000 69.90 4,000 62.90 12,000 57.90
S E L F  E M B E D I N G  D R I L L  P O I N T  S C R E W S
Designed for fastening fibre cement sheets to metal sections from
0.8mm - 3.6mm. Has 8 cutting ribs under head for superior self
embedding.
8CSD.20 Self Embedding Head (8 ribs) Drill Point Screws 8 x 20 1,000 18.70 12,000 16.65 24,000 15.35
8CSD.30 Self Embedding Head (8 ribs) Drill Point Screws 8 x 30 1,000 23.60 6,000 20.95 12,000 19.40
S E L F  E M B E D I N G  W I N G  T E K  S C R E W S
Designed for fastening fibre cement sheets to light gauge metal
sections in one easy operation. Has 8 cutting nibs under head and
a Class 3 corrosion resistant coating.
8CSW.22 Self Embedding Head (8 ribs) Wing Tek Screws - Class 3 Coating 8 x 22 1,000 47.45 10,000 42.70 20,000 39.55
8CSW.32 Self Embedding Head (8 ribs) Wing Tek Screws - Class 3 Coating 8 x 32 1,000 52.95 6,000 47.75 18,000 44.20
Designed for fastening of timber or fibre cement sheets to metal
sections from 0.8mm to 3.6mm in one easy operation.
8CSW.45 Self Embedding Head (8 ribs) Wing Tek Screws 10 x 45 500 93.70 2,000 84.75 6,000 78.50
8CSW.60 Self Embedding Head (8 ribs) Wing Tek Screws 10 x 60 500 135.90 2,000 128.65 6,000 119.55
C O U N T E R S U N K  H E A D  D R I L L  P O I N T  S C R E W S
Designed for fixing pre-drilled compressed cement sheets to metal
sections 0.8mm to 3.6mm or other applications where flush fixing
to metal is required.
8CHD.30 Countersunk Head Drill Point Screws 10 x 30 1,000 38.80 6,000 34.90 12,000 32.30
8CHD.50 Countersunk Head Drill Point Screws 10 x 50 1,000 88.80 4,000 79.90 8,000 73.90
8CHD.60 Countersunk Head Drill Point Screws 10 x 60 500 93.35 2,000 83.90 6,000 74.90
C O U N T E R S U N K  H E A D  T Y P E  1 7  S C R E W S
Designed for fixing pre-drilled compressed cement sheets to
timber. Has Type 17 point for easy, positive drilling.
8C17.38 Countersunk Head Type 17 Screws 10 x 38 1,000 48.90 5,000 43.60 15,000 40.35
All prices are exclusive of GST Intex Price Guide 65
ScrewsScrews
Sc
re
w
s
Sc
re
w
s
PR
IC
IN
G
NO
T
CU
RR
EN
T
NE
W
 C
AT
AL
OG
UE
 U
ND
ER
 C
ON
ST
RU
CT
IO
N
66 Intex Price Guide All prices are exclusive of GST
ScrewsScrews
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (MM) BOX QTY. PRICE PER OUTER OUTER QTY. QTY.
1,000 CARTON CARTON PURCH. PURCH
(BROKEN OUTER QTY. QTY. PRICE PRICE
CARTON) PER 1,000 PER 1,000
H E X  H E A D  D R I L L  P O I N T  S C R E W S
Designed for fastening metal sections from 0.8mm to 4.4mm. Ideal
for fastening top hat sections.
8HXD.20 Hex Head Drill Point Screws 12 x 20 1,000 67.90 5,000 59.90 10,000 55.90
H E X  H E A D  T Y P E  1 7  S C R E W S
Designed for fastening to timber. Has Type 17 point for easy
drilling. Ideal for fastening top hat sections.
8H17.25 Hex Head Type 17 Wood Screws 12 x 25 1,000 69.90 6,000 62.25 12,000 57.70
8H17.45 Hex Head Type 17 Wood Screws 12 x 45 500 102.90 2,000 92.85 4,000 85.95
C H I P B O A R D  S C R E W S
A multi-purpose coarse thread wood screw with 4 cutting ribs
under head for self-embedding.
8CBS.25 Chipboard Screws 8 x 25 1,000 13.65 10,000 11.95 20,000 11.45
8CBS.32 Chipboard Screws 8 x 32 1,000 14.95 10,000 13.60 20,000 12.60
8CBS.41 Chipboard Screws 8 x 41 1,000 19.95 5,000 17.95 10,000 16.60
8CBS.50 Chipboard Screws 8 x 50 1,000 23.40 4,000 20.95 8,000 19.35
8CBS.65 Chipboard Screws 8 x 65 500 38.80 2,000 34.95 4,000 32.30
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (MM) QTY. PACKS PRICE
PER PER PER
PACK CARTON PACK
Packaged in clam shell hang pack.
FREE Phillips bit included in each pack
D . I . Y.  S C R E W S
Designed for fixing plasterboard to timber or light gauge metal sections.
8BGS.25S Bugle Head Needle Point Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 6 x 25 200 50 3.45
8BGS.30S Bugle Head Needle Point Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 6 x 30 150 30 3.45
8BGS.40S Bugle Head Needle Point Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 6 x 40 100 30 3.27
8BGS.50S Bugle Head Needle Point Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 7 x 50 50 20 2.98
8BGS.65S Bugle Head Needle Point Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 8 x 65 50 20 3.41
8BGS.75S Bugle Head Needle Point Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 8 x 75 50 20 3.61
PR
IC
IN
G
NO
T
CU
RR
EN
T
NE
W
 C
AT
AL
OG
UE
 U
ND
ER
 C
ON
ST
RU
CT
IO
N
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (MM) QTY. PACKS PRICE
PER PER PER
PACK CARTON PACK
Packaged in clam shell hang pack.
FREE Phillips bit included in each pack
D . I . Y.  S C R E W S
Designed for fixing plasterboard to metal sections from 0.8mm to 2.3mm.
8BGD.25S Bugle Head Self Drill Point Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 6 x 25 150 20 4.11
8BGD.30S Bugle Head Self Drill Point Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 6 x 30 150 20 4.53
8BGD.40S Bugle Head Self Drill Point Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 6 x 40 100 20 4.10
Designed for fixing plasterboard to soft woods ensuring greater holding power than standard needle
point screws.
8BGC.30S Bugle Head Coarse Thread Wood Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 6 x 30 150 20 3.94
8BGC.40S Bugle Head Coarse Thread Wood Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 6 x 40 100 20 3.99
A stitching screw designed to fasten metal sections up to 0.8mm together. Has a wide yet low
profile head.
8BTS.15S Button Head Needle Point Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 8 x 15 150 20 4.22
8BTS.25S Button Head Needle Point Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 8 x 25 100 20 4.27
Designed for fastening metal sections from 0.8mm to 3.2mm. Has a wide yet low profile head.
8BTD.16S Button Head Self Drill Point Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 8 x 16 150 20 4.67
Designed for fastening fibre cement sheets to timber or light gauge metal sections. Has 8 cutting
ribs under head for superior self embedding.
8CSS.20S Self Embedding Head (8 ribs) Needle Point Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 8 x 20 200 20 4.72
8CSS.30S Self Embedding Head (8 ribs) Needle Point Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 8 x 30 100 20 3.96
A multi-purpose coarse thread wood screw with 4 cutting ribs under head for self-embedding.
8CBS.25S Chipboard Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 8 x 25 150 20 3.91
8CBS.32S Chipboard Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 8 x 32 150 20 3.99
8CBS.41S Chipboard Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 8 x 41 100 20 3.85
8CBS.50S Chipboard Screws – D.I.Y. Packaging 8 x 50 50 20 3.16
All prices are exclusive of GST Intex Price Guide 67
ScrewsScrews
Sc
re
w
s
Sc
re
w
s
PR
IC
IN
G
NO
T
CU
RR
EN
T
NE
W
 C
AT
AL
OG
UE
 U
ND
ER
 C
ON
ST
RU
CT
IO
N